Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 24
26/10/2024 - 10:47

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

Otvoreno

34.
35.
36.
37.

STJEPANOVIC, Velimir
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
KOCKAR, Aleksa
CAGDAS, Ege
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
POPOVIC, Petar
LOPICIC, Pavle
GASIC, Mihailo
PETROVIC, Matija
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQVIC, L.
SUBOTIK, Emil
JANKOVIC, Mateja
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
MILICIC, Petar
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
TESANOVIC, Vuk
NADJ, David
TOMOVIC, Andrija
SUBOTIC, Aljosa
CULIBRK, Mateja
STETIN, Vukasin
TRIFKOVIC, Uros
MICETA, Aleksa
SARCEVIC, Ivan
PETROVIC, Veljko
SUPUT, Novak
PEROVIC, Andrej
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
RAKIC, Strahinja
PARDOVSKI, Luka
KOMADINA, Uros
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar

15 - 16 godina

Nooh,rwdE

KOCKAR, Aleksa

CAGDAS, Ege

PETROVIC, Matija
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROQOVIC, L.
MILOVANOQVIC, Ognjen
MILICIC, Petar
NESOVANOVIC, Matija

G.R.

93
05
08
08
06
06
03
04
08
05
08
07
10
94
10
09
10
07
08
08
07
11
10
10
12
12
11
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
11

08
08
08
08
09
08
08

Partizan

11. April
Velika Kikinda
Fenerbahce
Partizan

Plavi Talas Beograd
Crvena Zvezda
Usce

11. April
Partizan

PK Vracar

PK Skopje
Proleter

PK Skopje
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Valis

Nis 2005
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Valis

Swim Star
Crvena Zvezda
Olymp-Banja Luka
Novi Sad

11. April

11. April

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

11. April

11. April
Proleter
Proleter
Proleter

Viking

Velika Kikinda
Fenerbahce
11. April

PK Vracar
Proleter

Usce

Crvena Zvezda

VremeBodova

56.88

57.66

57.77

58.77

59.27
1:00.19
1:00.50
1:00.60
1:00.98
1:01.15
1:02.25
1:02.36
1:03.23
1:03.78
1:04.01
1:04.08
1:04.64
1:04.73
1:06.28
1:06.47
1:07.01
1:11.76
1:12.07
1:13.42
1:16.09
1:17.83
1:18.58
1:18.87
1:20.47
1:20.67
1:22.96
1:23.53
1:24.62
1:25.53
1:27.34
1:32.16
1:34.42

57.77

58.77
1:00.98
1:02.25
1:04.08
1:06.28
1:06.47

613
588
585
556
542
517
509
507
497
493
467
465
446
435
430
429
417
416
387
384
375
305
301
285
256
239
232
230
216
215
197
193
186
180
169
144
134

585
556
497
467
429
387
384

PiirioofeRoyoRoroyororonoroyoyooye)

oy oyoyeole

50m 100m
28.16 28.72
28.10 29.56
27.76 30.01
27.99 30.78
29.08 30.19
29.02 31.17
29.43 31.07
29.40 31.20
29.09 31.89
29.34 31.81
29.75 32.50
29.63 32.73
30.44 32.79
30.96 32.82
31.42 32.59
31.54 33.10
3151 33.22
32.23 34.24
31.54 35.47
35.96 37.46
36.25 39.84
39.21 39.37
38.48 40.39
38.74 41.73
39.38 41.29
40.66 42.30
40.40 43.13
40.75 43.87
42.45 43.08
43.97 43.37
44,99 47.17
44.70 49.72
27.76 30.01
27.99 30.78
29.09 31.89
29.75 32.50
32.23 34.24
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 24, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back, Prelim

14 godina i mladi

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:03.23 446 Q 30.44 32.79

2. KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.01 430 Q 31.42 32.59

3. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 \Valis 1:04.64 417 R 31.54 33.10

4. NADJ, David 11  Swim Star 1:11.76 305

5. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.07 301

6. SUBOTIC, Aljosa 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:13.42 285 35.96 37.46

7. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:16.09 256 36.25 39.84

8. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:17.83 239

9. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:18.58 232 39.21 39.37
10. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:18.87 230 38.48 40.39
11. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:20.47 216 38.74 41.73
12. PETROVIC, Veliko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.67 215 39.38 41.29
13. SUPUT, Novak 13 Proleter 1:22.96 197 40.66 42.30
14. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:23.53 193 40.40 43.13
15. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:24.62 186 40.75 43.87
16. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:25.53 180 42.45 43.08
17. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:27.34 169 43.97 43.37
18. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:32.16 144 44.99 47.17
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Petar 11 Viking 1:34.42 134 44.70 49.72
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